Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: pmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2013, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796463 – Effective: 7-2013 rev A, Supersedes: 6-2008 (110115)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model 742D

Model 742D
Military Differential Pressure Transducer
Model Numbering:
742D Differential pressure transducer (AMETEK code is first, Mil spec 1.2.1.1 in parenthesis)
742D (M24742D)	 Differential pressure transducer
Application – AMETEK     Mil spec 1.2.1.2      Sensor material
F                   F                 CRES material
M                  S                 NI CU material
O                  O                 NI CU material
C                  G                 CRES material
C                  H                 CRES material
Pressure ranges – AMETEK     Mil spec 1.2.1.2      Pressure
015               11               0-15 PSI
030               12               0-30 PSI
060               13               0-60 PSI
100               14               0-100 PSI
200               15               0-200 PSI
400               16               0-400 PSI
600               17               0-600 PSI
300" WC       24               Alternate specifications apply
NON-STD     NON-STD	                 *
010" WC       21               Ranges 10" WC to 150" WC
060" WC       22
150" WC       23               Refer to Model 870/872 data sheet
Designator – AMETEK     Mil spec 1.2.1.2     Units
C                   C                PSID
G                   G                WCD
Line pressure rating – AMETEK     Mil spec 1.2.1.2     Pressure
015                   1                15 PSIG
150                   2                150 PSIG
300                   3                300 PSIG
600                   4                600 PSIG
NON-STD         NON-STD              *
Input power – AMETEK     Mil spec 1.2.1.2
D                   DC
Output – AMETEK     Mil spec 1.2.1.2     Type
A                    A               4-20mA
V                    V               0-5 volt (consult factory)
Connector
Blank      MS3452W14S-5P    (STANDARD)
               MS3456W14S-5S
   L          MS3452L14S-5P     (OPTIONAL ALUMINUM)
               MS3456L14S-5S
   LS        MS3452LS14S-5P   (OPTIONAL 316L STAINLESS STEEL)
               MS3456LS14S-5S
742D          F        015       C       150        D         A        –
M24742D    F         11         C         2         DC        A        –
{
{
{
Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: pmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2013, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796463 – Effective: 7-2013 rev A, Supersedes: 6-2008 (110115)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
3EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model 742D
Military Differential Pressure Transducer
0.28 DIA.
THRU X2
POTENTIOMETER
ADJUSTMENT COVER
0.19
(4.83)
0.87
(22.1)
LOW
PRESSURE
PORT
HIGH PRESSURE PORT
2.63
(66.8) DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TYPE